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Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

World Archery Indoor Championships

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

1 ITA -

Italy

2 DEN - Denmark

3 FRA - France

4 RUS - Russia

5 IRI - IR Iran

6 TUR - Turkey

7 UKR - Ukraine

8 USA - USA

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

PAGNI Sergio
DRAGONI Luigi
NENCIONI Michele

LAURSEN Patrick
HANSEN Stephan
DAMSBO Martin

PEINEAU Sebastien
BOULCH Jean Philippe
DELOBELLE Fabien

KALASHNIKOV Viktor
DAMBAEYV Alexander
RINCHINO Chingese

EBADI Esmaeil
TAHERI Omid
AMOUEI Yaser

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
COMEZ Emre

LVOVSKYY Dmytro
VINOGRADOV Roman
KISHCHAK Bohdan

WILDE Reo
MENZER Rod
CARTER Justin

1781

1777

1773

1758

1753

1748

1740

1763

/01

/02

/03

/05

/06

/07

/08

/04

236 235

237 234

235 233

233 230

233

232

229

223

231

230

231 T.21*

231 T.27
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